9:00 am

9:45

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

6:30

wwPDB Advisory Committee Meeting

November 6, 2009

Institute for Protein Research, Osaka University

Osaka, Japan

Summary overview of accomplishments

Leadership transition at PDBe
Funding update

Summary statistics

New release of PDB Version 3.2
Common tool

Task forces

New ventures

Common Tool for deposition and annotation

Break

Method and molecule specific activities

NMR spectroscopy

X-ray crystallography

Small angle scattering

Electron microscopy

Peptide inhibitors and antibiotics

Lunch

Policies and new ventures

Peptide length

Format

Clarification of obsolete, withdraw, HPUB
Policy for suspected fraudulent structures
wwPDB Foundation

Industrial interactions

PDB Nature Structure Reports

Executive Session

Feedback

Adjourn

Haruki Nakamura

Martha Quesada

John Markley, Gerard Kleywegt

Helen Berman

Matt Day (Nature Publishing Group)

Dinner at Japanese Restaurant Umeno-Hana (located near the hotel)



