wwPDB Advisory Committee Meeting November 6, 2009 Institute for Protein Research, Osaka University Osaka, Japan

9:00 am	Summary overview of accomplishments Leadership transition at PDBe Funding update Summary statistics New release of PDB Version 3.2 Common tool Task forces New ventures	Haruki Nakamura
9:45	Common Tool for deposition and annotation	Martha Quesada
10:30	Break	
11:00	 Method and molecule specific activities NMR spectroscopy X-ray crystallography Small angle scattering Electron microscopy Peptide inhibitors and antibiotics 	John Markley, Gerard Kleywegt
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Policies and new ventures Peptide length Format Clarification of obsolete, withdraw, HPUB Policy for suspected fraudulent structures wwPDB Foundation Industrial interactions	Helen Berman
2:00	PDB Nature Structure Reports	Matt Day (Nature Publishing Group)
3:00	Executive Session	
3:30	Feedback	
4:00	Adjourn	
6:30	Dinner at Japanese Restaurant Umeno-Hana (located near the hotel)	